2977277, 2?7272, 27227227, 227272, 22722722, 22?27727. 22?7227 ?2? 272?22, 51 2?7, 2?7272, 27

MAZARI
kids & office stationery

BINDER CLIPS

2
3O

-6899

?-6899

P07 2777 27?7 ?7??°7?777

17,25 ??7?

2?77?7?7? 2?72?2777

27?77?77

1/ 2


https://kubanstar.ru/images/virtuemart/product/Cb010008368_1.jpg
https://kubanstar.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=5415&virtuemart_category_id=36&tmpl=component
https://kubanstar.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=manufacturer&virtuemart_manufacturer_id=17&tmpl=component

P70, 2?0?77, V7?7, 00?7, ???77?7°, 2?7?77 2?7 M7 ??7?7?7?, 51 ??, ?M?????, ?7

o VPPV 2?7?7777

e 27?7?27 MAZARI

* 7-6899

© PPPPPVPVVVV? P????77?7?7? 27?7 ?27?7777?7?: 12 ??

?2?7?7?7?7?

2/ 2


http://www.tcpdf.org

